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MÔN TOÁN 11
Thời gian làm bài: 90 phút
	Chủ đề
	Nhận biết
	Thông hiểu
	Vận dụng
	Vận dụng cao
	Tổng

	
	TNKQ
	TL
	TNKQ
	TL
	TNKQ
	TL
	TNKQ
	TL
	

	Dãy số, 
Cấp số cộng 
	4

0.8
	1

0.75
	

	1

0.75
	1

0.2
	
	
	
	7

2.5

	Cấp số nhân 
	2

0.4
	
	1

0.2
	
	1

0.2
	
	
	
	4

0.8

	Mẫu số liệu 
	2

0.4
	
	1

0.2
	
	
	
	
	
	3

0.6

	Giới hạn dãy  
	1

0.2
	1

0.5
	1

0.2
	
	1

0.2
	
	
	1

0.5
	5

1.6

	Giới hạn hàm 
	1

0.2
	
	1

0.2
	1

0.5
	1

0.2
	1

0.5
	1

0.2
	
	6

1.8

	ĐT // MP,  2MP // 
	3

0.6
	
	1

0.2
	1

0.75
	1

0.2
	1

0.75
	1

0.2
	
	8

2.7

	Tổng
	15

3.85
	8

3.0
	6

2.25
	4

0.9
	32

10,0

	Tỉ lệ
	38,5 %
	30 %
	22.5 %
	0.9 %
	100 %



